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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 P28 Alexander Assisi Finspång James Daun Finspång

2 1 P28 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK William Engvall Motala ABK

1 P28 August Pegado Finspång  

 

3 1 F22 Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK

 

4 1 F29 Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK Julia Söderbäck Norrköpings BK

1 F29 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK  

 

5 1 F30 Molly Savvidou Starkado Emilia Säll Motala ABK

 

6 1 F34 Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK Milou Högstedt Norrköpings BK

1 F34 My Söderlund Linköping  

 

7 1 F40 Maja Ersson Öhman Linköping Jennifer Esping Finspång

1 F40 Liv Jonsson Linköping  

 

8 1 F45 Lenore Palm Finspång Elna Wahrby Norrköpings BK

1 F45 Sesayt Weldemickael Starkado  

 

9 1 P21 Lukas Bäck Mjölby BK Kevin Daun Finspång

10 1 P21 Junior Källgren Finspång Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK

 

11 1 P23 Noel Andersson Motala ABK Konstantin Flisberg Linköping

1 P23 Mille Holm Starkado  

 

12 1 P25 Abdul Halim Baaev Motala ABK Herman Gyllin Motala ABK

13 1 P25 Domenik Lahdo Mjölby BK Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK

 

14 1 P27 Noah Engvall Motala ABK Walter Lind Mjölby BK

15 1 P27 Linus Rydell Finspång Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

16 1 P30 Mikkel Overgaard Finspång Gabriel Söderlund Linköping

1 P30 James Teke Finspång  

 

17 1 P31 Max Moberg Finspång Milian Vall Starkado
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1 P31 Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK  

 

18 1 P32 Alvin Carlsson Souka Finspång Jack Holm Starkado

19 1 P32 Max Milton Motala ABK William Roxström Starkado

 

20 1 P34 Lian Bassmeijan Motala ABK Loke Davidsson Linköping

21 1 P34 Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

 

22 1 P36 Filip Andersson Norrköpings BK Eskil Löök Mjölby BK

1 P36 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK  

 

23 1 P40 Ville Bergenbrandt Norrköpings BK Anton Engvall Motala ABK

24 1 P40 Didrik Källgren Finspång Egon Viinikkala Finspång

 

25 1 P43 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Isak Dahlberg Norrköpings BK

26 1 P43 Johne Gyllin Motala ABK Harry Rydell Finspång

 

27 1 P49 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK

28 1 P49 Oscar Hellborg Starkado Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado

 

29 1 P74 Fuzail Habibdjon Mjölby BK Abbe Hafizov Mjölby BK

 

30 2 P28 August Pegado Finspång Alexander Assisi Finspång

31 2 P28 James Daun Finspång Adam Didigov Mjölby BK

2 P28 William Engvall Motala ABK  

 

32 2 F22 Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK

 

33 2 F29 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK

2 F29 Julia Söderbäck Norrköpings BK  

 

34 2 F30 Molly Savvidou Starkado Emilia Säll Motala ABK

 

35 2 F34 My Söderlund Linköping Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK

2 F34 Milou Högstedt Norrköpings BK  

 

36 2 F40 Liv Jonsson Linköping Maja Ersson Öhman Linköping
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2 F40 Jennifer Esping Finspång  

 

37 2 F45 Sesayt Weldemickael Starkado Lenore Palm Finspång

2 F45 Elna Wahrby Norrköpings BK  

 

38 2 P21 Lukas Bäck Mjölby BK Junior Källgren Finspång

39 2 P21 Kevin Daun Finspång Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK

 

40 2 P23 Mille Holm Starkado Noel Andersson Motala ABK

2 P23 Konstantin Flisberg Linköping  

 

41 2 P25 Abdul Halim Baaev Motala ABK Domenik Lahdo Mjölby BK

42 2 P25 Herman Gyllin Motala ABK Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK

 

43 2 P27 Noah Engvall Motala ABK Linus Rydell Finspång

44 2 P27 Walter Lind Mjölby BK Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

45 2 P30 James Teke Finspång Mikkel Overgaard Finspång

2 P30 Gabriel Söderlund Linköping  

 

46 2 P31 Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK Max Moberg Finspång

2 P31 Milian Vall Starkado  

 

47 2 P32 Alvin Carlsson Souka Finspång Max Milton Motala ABK

48 2 P32 Jack Holm Starkado William Roxström Starkado

 

49 2 P34 Lian Bassmeijan Motala ABK Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK

50 2 P34 Loke Davidsson Linköping Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

 

51 2 P36 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK Filip Andersson Norrköpings BK

2 P36 Eskil Löök Mjölby BK  

 

52 2 P40 Ville Bergenbrandt Norrköpings BK Didrik Källgren Finspång

53 2 P40 Anton Engvall Motala ABK Egon Viinikkala Finspång

 

54 2 P43 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Johne Gyllin Motala ABK
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55 2 P43 Isak Dahlberg Norrköpings BK Harry Rydell Finspång

 

56 2 P49 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Oscar Hellborg Starkado

57 2 P49 Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado

 

58 2 P74 Fuzail Habibdjon Mjölby BK Abbe Hafizov Mjölby BK

 

59 3 P28 William Engvall Motala ABK Alexander Assisi Finspång

60 3 P28 August Pegado Finspång James Daun Finspång

3 P28 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK  

 

61 3 F22 Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK

 

62 3 F29 Julia Söderbäck Norrköpings BK Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK

3 F29 Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK  

 

63 3 F30 Molly Savvidou Starkado Emilia Säll Motala ABK

 

64 3 F34 Milou Högstedt Norrköpings BK My Söderlund Linköping

3 F34 Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK  

 

65 3 F40 Jennifer Esping Finspång Liv Jonsson Linköping

3 F40 Maja Ersson Öhman Linköping  

 

66 3 F45 Elna Wahrby Norrköpings BK Sesayt Weldemickael Starkado

3 F45 Lenore Palm Finspång  

 

67 3 P21 Lukas Bäck Mjölby BK Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK

68 3 P21 Kevin Daun Finspång Junior Källgren Finspång

 

69 3 P23 Konstantin Flisberg Linköping Mille Holm Starkado

3 P23 Noel Andersson Motala ABK  

 

70 3 P25 Abdul Halim Baaev Motala ABK Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK

71 3 P25 Herman Gyllin Motala ABK Domenik Lahdo Mjölby BK

 

72 3 P27 Noah Engvall Motala ABK Bengt  Ståhl Linköping
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73 3 P27 Walter Lind Mjölby BK Linus Rydell Finspång

 

74 3 P30 Gabriel Söderlund Linköping James Teke Finspång

3 P30 Mikkel Overgaard Finspång  

 

75 3 P31 Milian Vall Starkado Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK

3 P31 Max Moberg Finspång  

 

76 3 P32 Alvin Carlsson Souka Finspång William Roxström Starkado

77 3 P32 Jack Holm Starkado Max Milton Motala ABK

 

78 3 P34 Lian Bassmeijan Motala ABK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

79 3 P34 Loke Davidsson Linköping Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK

 

80 3 P36 Eskil Löök Mjölby BK Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK

3 P36 Filip Andersson Norrköpings BK  

 

81 3 P40 Ville Bergenbrandt Norrköpings BK Egon Viinikkala Finspång

82 3 P40 Anton Engvall Motala ABK Didrik Källgren Finspång

 

83 3 P43 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Harry Rydell Finspång

84 3 P43 Isak Dahlberg Norrköpings BK Johne Gyllin Motala ABK

 

85 3 P49 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado

86 3 P49 Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK Oscar Hellborg Starkado

 

87 3 P74 Fuzail Habibdjon Mjölby BK Abbe Hafizov Mjölby BK

 

88 4 P28 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK Alexander Assisi Finspång

89 4 P28 William Engvall Motala ABK August Pegado Finspång

4 P28 James Daun Finspång  

90 5 P28 James Daun Finspång William Engvall Motala ABK

91 5 P28 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK August Pegado Finspång

5 P28 Alexander Assisi Finspång  
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